

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 70061833

Data publicarii	06.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.296,64 RON - 2.296,64 RON

Descriere: 1 72343 PENSULA 40MM BUC 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 2 72348 PENSULA LATA 100MM BUC 7 10.92 76.47 14.53 3 TRAFLET 9504 BUC 3 20.17 60.50 11.50 4 03917 TRAFLET ZUGRAV MICROLINE PRO 25CM BUC 5 29.41 147.06 27.94 5 GRATAR PLASTIC 270X300MM BUC 10 2.94 29.41 5.59 6 520107 PENSULA HOBBY 90MM12 BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 7 45249 BANDA ADEZIVA 4524 HM 50M/48MM BUC 20 9.24 184.87 35.13 8 INNENWEISS 15L BUC 10 77.31 773.11 146.89 9 FOLIE PE 4200X0.06 TR KG 52 18.49 961.34 182.66
